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2024 Habib Metropolitan Bank 1014 Gulshan-e-Iqbal Branch SINDH "4220103384197" FLI-HI TRAVELS SHOP NO 3 SAIMA CLASSIC 118/B MAIN RASHID MINHAS ROAD KARACHI. Local Currency A/C 6-1-14-20311-714-110177 FLI-HI TRAVELS Pak Rupee 821.16 19/08/2009

2024 Habib Metropolitan Bank 206 Sialkot Branch PUNJAB "3460349658507" RAFAQAT ALI MOHALLAH MUMTAZ PURA,HAJI PUA,DASKA ROAD,SIALKOT.CELL NO. 0300-6165414 Local Currency A/C 6-2-6-20311-714-165132 RAFAQAT ALI Pak Rupee 1104 08/12/2009

2024 Habib Metropolitan Bank 101 Main Branch Karachi SINDH "4210153989713" N. Karimi NO CROSSPONDENCE Unfrozen FCY A/C N.KARIMI Term Deposit Certificate 58171 07/06/2007 OT US Dollar 24.94

2024 Habib Metropolitan Bank 1057 Clifton Branch SINDH "3460349658507" SHAMSHUN NEHAR & SAIYED ASGHAR UZMA ARCADE CLIFTON BRANCH, KARACHI. Local Currency A/C SHAMSHUN NEHAR & SAIYED ASGHAR Term Deposit Certificate 2578 14/04/2006 OT Pak Rupee 1533894

2024 Habib Metropolitan Bank 1057 Clifton Branch SINDH "3460349658507" SHAMSHUN NEHAR & SAIYED ASGHAR UZMA ARCADE CLIFTON BRANCH, KARACHI. Local Currency A/C SHAMSHUN NEHAR & SAIYED ASGHAR Term Deposit Certificate 2579 14/04/2006 OT Pak Rupee 1533894

2024 Habib Metropolitan Bank 1028 SADDAR BRANCH SINDH "4220105908557" PIAC Provident Fund A/C INSURANCE & TERMINAL AL BENEFITS SECTION HEAD KARACHI AIR PORT Local Currency A/C PIAC Provident Fund A/C Term Deposit Certificate 1385 05/08/2005 OT Pak Rupee 713134.41

2024 Habib Metropolitan Bank 1027 Timber Market Branch SINDH "07111673" S.M JAFFER & CO. A/C BILL PAID FOR INST.OF AUTO START ELECTRONIC PANEL FOR GENERATOR HMB TIBER MKT Local Currency A/C HMB/EXPENCE RERPAIR & MAIN OFF EQUIPMENT Payment Slip 201152 31/03/2008 PRO Pak Rupee 46320

2024 Habib Metropolitan Bank 1027 Timber Market Branch SINDH "4210146262138" CREDIT CONTROL SERVICES PVT LTD. ON A/C. SEARCH REPORT CHGS. OF INTL. WELDING ELECTRODES PVT LTD. PLOT # 4 SECTOR 12/C NORTH KARACHI, KARACHI. Local Currency A/C INTERNATIONAL WELDING ELECTRODES PVT LTD Payment Slip 201102 15/09/2008 PRO Pak Rupee 1200

2024 Habib Metropolitan Bank 1027 Timber Market Branch SINDH "4220104068291" CREDIT CONTROL SERVICES PVT LTD. ON A/C. SEARCH REPORT CHGS.STANDARD BOARD PVT LTD. SIDDIQ WAHAB ROAD TIMBER MARKET KARACHI Local Currency A/C STANDARD BOARD (PVT) LTD. Payment Slip 201103 15/09/2008 PRO Pak Rupee 1200

2024 Habib Metropolitan Bank 1027 Timber Market Branch SINDH "4220103608741" CREDIT CONTROL SERVICES PVT LTD. ON A/C.SEARCH REPORT CHGS. OF SUNLIGHT WOOD PRODUCT PVT LTD SIDDIQ WAHAB ROAD TIMBER MARKET KARACHI Local Currency A/C SUNLIGHT WOOD PRODUCTS PVT LTD Payment Slip 201104 15/09/2008 PRO Pak Rupee 1200

2024 Habib Metropolitan Bank 1012 Shahrah-e-Faisal Branch SINDH "4230121082215" MUHAMMAD ALI JAMEEL 39/K BLOCK 6 PECHS KARACHI Local Currency A/C MUHAMMAD ALI JAMEEL Term Deposit Certificate 52358 21/03/2007 OT Pak Rupee 182415.45

2024 Habib Metropolitan Bank 1012 Shahrah-e-Faisal Branch SINDH "4220102548380" YASMEEN SODAGAR 09 JINNAH CO OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY BLOCK 7/8SHAHRAH-E-FAUISAL KARACHI Local Currency A/C YASMEEN SODAGAR Term Deposit Certificate 111 03/02/2006 OT Pak Rupee 2026099

2024 Habib Metropolitan Bank 1012 Shahrah-e-Faisal Branch SINDH "4210172725371" KHUWAJA M ASLAM 104 MEZZANINE FLOOR MARINE FAISAL B-6 PECHS KARACHI Local Currency A/C KHUWAJA M ASLAM Term Deposit Certificate 68 01/09/2005 OT Pak Rupee 367679

2024 Habib Metropolitan Bank 1012 Shahrah-e-Faisal Branch SINDH "4220102315097" RIZWAN SHAKOOR A-92 ADAMJEE NAGAR KARACHI Local Currency A/C RIZWAN SHAKOOR Term Deposit Certificate 8 16/07/2005 OT Pak Rupee 24028

2024 Habib Metropolitan Bank 1014 Gulshan-e-Iqbal Branch SINDH "4220141122683" SYED MUHAMMED RAZI HYDER & AMATULAFIFA Q 7 Block 16-A Gulistan e Johar Karachi Local Currency A/C SYED MUHAMMED RAZI HYDER & AMATULAFIFA Term Deposit Certificate 35 03/12/2005 OT Pak Rupee 102876.97

2024 Habib Metropolitan Bank 1023 S.I.T.E. Branch SINDH "4210170570835" M.IBRAHIM MUGHAL HOUSE NO. C-40, BLOCK 6, F.B AREA KARACHI Local Currency A/C M.IBRAHIM MUGHAL Term Deposit Certificate 3 23/06/2005 OT Pak Rupee 27249.74

2024 Habib Metropolitan Bank 1026 Korangi Branch SINDH "4230194091093" ARSHAD AMIN AWAN PLOT No.C-1,B-11 SECTOR 16, KORANGI INDUSTRIAL AREA KARACHI Local Currency A/C GENERAL ENGINEERING INDUSTRIES Term Deposit Certificate 8 06/09/2006 OT Pak Rupee 20374.75

2024 Habib Metropolitan Bank 1031 Hyderi Branch SINDH "4210155885092" FOUZIA SHAHEEN E-100 BLOCK F NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI Local Currency A/C FOUZIA SHAHEEN Term Deposit Certificate 109 31/10/2006 OT Pak Rupee 70485.27

2024 Habib Metropolitan Bank 2036 Rawalpindi Branch PUNJAB "36254337" M.SARWAR BHATTI/MUSSARAT F.K BHATTI & MAHATAB U.F BHATTI 97-WEST FIELD ROAD,WATFORD,HERTS,WD-24,7HF,ENGLAND Unfrozen FCY A/C M.SARWAR BHATTI/MUSSARAT F.K BHATTI & MAHATAB U.F BHATTI Term Deposit Certificate 200156 01/12/2009 OT Pound Stirling 1356.5


